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DESSERT

FERRERO ROCHER 0o ® 600 £6.95
World famous rich Ferrero Rocker ice cream
combined with thick chocolate sauce topped

with Ferrero Rocher

LIMONCELLO @ £6.95
Traditional Italian Lemon gelato
with Swirls of limoncello sauce

MANGO & COCONUT CAKE © ® 0 £6.95
A light and fresh dessert. well balanced between

the sweetness of mango and coconut. and the
tanginess of passion fruit

CHOCOLATEFUDGECAKE®®©0©® 0 £6.95
A classic chocolate dessert. Layers of dark

chocolate sponge and rich chocolate ganache

with sprinkled white & dark chocolate curls

MUSSEL BAKLAVA £9.50
You will want more and more taste of pistachio

and cream when its twiggy and crispy dough

melt In your mouth.

ICECREAM@® ® © £5.95
Choose from three scoops of either; vanilla,
chocolate or strawberry ice cream.

SORBET® ® © £5.95
Lemon, mango and raspberry sorbet.

PUNKY® ©® © £5.95
Vanilla ice cream in a free plastic toy

LIQUEUR COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE WHISKEY £10.00
FRENCH COFFEE BRANDY £10.00
CALYPO COFFEE RUM £10.00

BAILEYS COFFEE BAILEYS £10.00

HOT DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE
TURKISH COFFEE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ESPRESSO
TURKISH TEA
ENGLISH TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
HERBAL TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
EARLY GREY
CAMOMILE

GREEN TEA

Milk @ Nuts ® Sulphur @ Egg Soya

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
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£3.50

@ Gluten

Disclaimer: Please note all our ice creams and desserts contain or

may contain traces of the following allergens:

Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Egg, Soya, Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide




